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274135 Ahmed-Khalifa , Abdelmejid M 12 2013 X
274123 Akinfenwa , Samuel M 12 2013 X
290374 Albarran , Adrian M 10 2015 X
198921 Alexander , Edward M 12 2013 X
243843 Alkurdi , Hadi M 11 2014 X
274528 Allgood , Jesse M 9 2016 X
274182 Andrade , Sebastian M 9 2016 X
274150 Asisco , Carlos M 9 2016 X
290365 Bagwell , Camberleigh F 10 2015 X
254267 Baker , Justin M 10 2015 X
284648 Baker , Mackenzie F 10 2015 X
284683 Barksdale , Seth M 9 2016 X
274525 Barnes , Marshall M 10 2015 X
243748 Batsaihan , Tom M 10 2015 X
279039 Beaman , Haley F 9 2016 X
210661 Beaman , Madalyn F 11 2014 X
284680 Berry , Alex M 9 2016 X
212194 Berry , Daniel M 11 2014 X
210317 Black , Madison F 11 2014 X
210316 Blair , Alexis F 11 2014 C
274206 Blair , Emily F 9 2016 X
274529 Blust , Damian M 9 2016 X
274530 Blythe , Ethan M 9 2016 X
274197 Brackens , Sherae F 10 2015 X
243726 Bradley , Andrew M 11 2014 X
228687 Bradley , Emma F 10 2015 X
243818 Breslin , Charlotte F 12 2015 X
258523 Brinley , Reece M 10 2015 X
121503 Brinley , Savannah F 11 2014 X
254359 Britt , Alex M 12 2013 X
256577 Brown  Jr., William M 12 2013 X
274201 Brown , Natalie F 9 2016 X
274162 Brown , Peyton M 7 - X
274522 Browne , Drake M 11 2014 X
274203 Bucholz , Erica F 9 2016 X
274531 Byers , Chance M 9 2016 X
274157 Cable , Ti M 9 2016 X
290362 Calloway , Lexi F 9 2016 X
229752 Calloway , Nathan M 11 2014 X
183204 Cardell , Deonte M 12 2013 X
210312 Carpenter , Allison F 11 2014 X
254300 Carpenter , Emily F 9 2016 X
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284631 Carperter , Samantha F 9 2016 X
210301 Carr , Amber F 12 2013 C
285420 Carter , Jordan M 11 2014 X
254306 Carthen , Dezhane F 11 2014 X
274139 Castillo-Inojosa , Avi M 10 2015 X
295230 Catron , Kathy F 12 2016 X
223796 Caudell , Tayshon M 11 2014 X
290361 Ceesay , Sophia F 9 2016 X
254292 Christian , Isaac M 10 2015 X
258517 Cleary , Alana F 8 - X
243771 Cleary , Tyler M 10 2015 X
284656 Cole , Nia F 9 2016 X
285419 Colon , Blake M 11 2014 X
243815 Combs , Trinity F 11 2014 X
223270 Cook , Samantha F 10 2015 X
243808 Copeland , AJ F 11 2014 C
274143 Corado-Noniego , Eduardo M 10 2015 X
243752 Cottle , Mark M 10 2015 X
276243 Craig , Kendra F 12 2013 C
290320 Cunningham , Jordan F 9 2016 X
254296 Currie , Zach M 10 2015 X
276242 Curtis , Cache F 11 2014 C
254264 Davis , Jalen M 11 2014 X
243751 Davis , Logan M 10 2015 X
198924 Davis , Tre M 12 2013 X
254276 Dela Pena , Shun M 10 2015 X
243803 Densley , Megan F 10 2015 C
249902 Denson , Cordell M 11 2014 X
260214 Diaz , Alex M 11 2014 X
274532 Diaz , Uriel M 9 2016 X
218457 Dickerson , Jalen M 11 2014 X
258515 Downs , Olivia F 8 - X
274527 Drake , Troy M 10 2015 X
290325 Dridi , Aymed M 9 2016 X
243813 Dunagan , Shelby F 10 2015 X
290319 Durbin , Sarah F 11 2014 X
195243 Dyson , Keyona F 11 2014 X
274205 Edwards , Aaniyah F 9 2016 X
223244 Evans , Keshawn M 11 2014 X
243730 Ferguson , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
243794 Finnell , Zachary M 10 2015 X
284673 Floyd , Carvon M 9 2016 X
274533 Ford , Chase M 9 2016 X
290382 Ford , Maleek M 12 2013 X
254262 Foster , Carlos M 12 2013 X
249342 Frank , Clayton M 12 2013 X
218469 Frank , Michael M 11 2014 X
290316 Gaddie , Cole M 7 - X
276569 Galeano , Mariana F 9 2016 X
274534 Galloway , Spencer M 9 2016 X
223798 Garnett , Jalen M 11 2014 X
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243739 Gathraight-Carter , Asa M 11 2014 X
218340 Gee , Omega M 12 2013 X
281547 Gibson , Zack M 11 2014 X
183112 Gilman , Sydney F 12 2013 X
183124 Goddard , Brittney F 12 2013 X
284633 Goebel , Michael M 9 2016 X
223792 Goodman , Dwjuan M 12 2013 X
284676 Goodman , Marvion M 9 2016 X
183210 Graham , Eddie M 12 2013 X
260216 Greer , Jayden M 11 2014 X
183221 Grinstead , Jacorey M 12 2013 X
258524 Hacker , Timmy M 10 2015 X
276550 Hall , Elizah M 9 2016 X
290328 Hardy , Paxton M 12 2013 X
290378 Harris , Chase M 9 2016 X
274126 Harris , Jacob M 12 2013 X
254309 Harris , Kaciona F 12 2013 X
210315 Harris , Kaly F 11 2014 X
218459 Harris , Michael M 11 2014 X
218431 Harvey , Noah M 11 2014 X
274145 Hatfield , Dawson M 10 2015 X
290380 Hay , Anthony  M 10 2015 X
249415 Henao , Ruben M 11 2014 X
210310 Heuser , Shelby F 11 2014 X
243838 Hinderer , Jamie M 12 2013 X
290326 Hmung , Alex M 11 2014 X
254285 Horse , Xavier M 10 2015 X
243801 Howard , Amari F 10 2015 X/C
210306 Howell , Xavier M 11 2014 X
243809 Huff , Camryn F 11 2014 C
223264 Hull , Kenesha F 12 2013 X
276240 Humphrey , Hannah  F 9 2016 C
281548 Hunt , Evan M 9 2016 X
183101 Hunt , Karissa F 12 2013 X
183064 Jackson , Devonte M 12 2013 X
276563 Jaggers-Everett , Savana F 11 2014 X
274152 Jarrell , Hunter M 9 2016 X
274535 Johnson , Andrae M 9 2016 X
284678 Johnson , Jacoby M 9 2016 X
194345 Johnson , Naomi F 12 2013 X
276568 Juarez , Karla F 11 2014 X
243811 Kelly , Shayla F 11 2014 C
284632 Kemp , Cody M 11 2014 X
263912 Keyes , Tanner M 12 2013 X
258526 Klotz , Jake M 10 2015 X
228698 Koenig , Kyleigh F 9 2016 X
290310 Kuebler , Carson M 7 - X
249382 Laszio , Rhaja F 10 2015 X/C
274164 Lawson , Abbey F 7 - X
183121 Lawson , Kennedy F 10 2015 X
243806 Lehmenkuler , Caitlin F 10 2015 C
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292055 Leigh , Savannah F 9 2016 X
281546 Lewis , Elijah M 9 2016 X
223242 Lewis , Kai M 12 2013 X
183213 Lewis , Reginald M 12 2013 X
274184 Lorenzo-Morales , William M 9 2016 X
290321 Lucas , Jordan M 12 2013 X
274147 Lundy-Padilla , Connor M 10 2015 X
245499 Lush , Benjamin M 12 2013 X
286503 Lyons , Jordan M 11 2014 X
274536 Lyons , Kobe M 9 2016 X
223265 Majors , Jasmine F 12 2013 X
183208 Malala , Lawrence M 12 2013 X
254294 Maliwat , John M 10 2015 X
194463 Martin , Derius M 12 2013 X
276551 Martin , Kendric M 9 2016 X
290313 Martin , Zach M 7 - X
243814 Marvin , Kailey F 10 2015 X
290309 Matthews , Tate M 8 - X
243733 Mayes , Kristian M 10 2015 X
256576 McCloud , Delvonte M 12 2013 X
249383 McDonald , Joppa F 10 2015 X/C
254313 McDonald , Kaleb F 10 2015 X
183081 McGarry , John M 12 2013 X
210665 Melgar , Tiffany F 11 2014 X
290332 Menendez , Oscar M 11 2014 X
243833 Meredith , Lorna F 10 2015 X
229753 Meurer , Houston M 11 2014 X
200655 Mitchell , Sam M 12 2013 X
284679 Mohamed , Hussein M 9 2016 X
183105 Molestina , Jessica F 12 2013 X
277547 Montgomery , Madison F 8 - X
243785 Montgomery , Ryan M 10 2015 X
228688 Moore , Alexis F 11 2014 X
243841 Morales , Oliver M 11 2014 X
212192 Morley , Jacob M 11 2014 X
290376 Morris , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
200656 Morris-Sanders , Michael M 12 2013 X
223261 Morton , Shaolin F 11 2014 X
274537 Mucker , Allen M 9 2016 X
276566 Murphy , Katelyn F 9 2016 X
274156 Nason , Garrett M 9 2016 X
210307 Nelson , Anna F 12 2013 X
170016 Newberry , Kya F 12 2013 C
243787 Nolan , Ryan M 10 2015 X
290363 OBryant , Robin F 10 2015 X
274538 OShea , Zach M 9 2016 X
258527 Owens , Kyle M 10 2015 X
290322 Padgett , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
258522 Payton , Christian M 10 2015 X
223808 Perdue , Timothy M 11 2014 X
284652 Perks , Telia F 10 2015 X
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243782 Peterson , Brian M 10 2015 X
228696 Phillips , Katie F 10 2015 X
197823 Powell , Kayla F 12 2013 X
290333 Poyntz , Tiondra F 10 2015 X
223262 Rapson , Kayden F 9 2016 X
284670 Ray-Dennis , Nathan M 9 2016 X
210281 Reid , Jacob M 11 2014 X
276562 Remmers , Lauren F 10 2015 X
254278 Rhodes , Jaleen M 10 2015 X
278243 Rice , Ryan M 9 2016 X
205705 Richardson , Orinthous M 12 2013 X
290347 Riley , Anyantay M 9 2016 X
274540 Roberson , Jimel M 9 2016 X
274539 Roberson , Jontay M 9 2016 X
243788 Robinson , Parker M 10 2015 X
284703 Rogers , Jaden M 8 - X
243830 Rollins , Kelsi F 10 2015 X
290329 Ruth , Gretchen F 10 2015 X
290331 Ruth , Sophia F 9 2016 X
218470 Rutledge , Clifton M 11 2014 X
274541 Ryan , Preston M 9 2016 X
284677 Salloh , Mustapha M 9 2016 X
290323 Salvi , Naman M 9 2016 X
290324 Salvi , Neel M 9 2016 X
252020 Sampson , Nate M 10 2015 X
276555 Sampson , Nathan M 10 2015 X
274542 Sapp , Chris M 9 2016 X
281545 Schardein , Matthew M 12 2013 X
198925 Schoeff , Chase M 12 2013 X
223263 Scott , Jenise F 12 2013 X
276567 Seebold , Kate F 11 2014 X
210304 Serret , Shyanne F 11 2014 C
274191 Shaw , Sydney F 12 2013 X
284675 Shelby , Jeffeon M 9 2016 X
292054 Shirley , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
276246 Shrout , Christian M 9 2016 X
274125 Shuhayb , Anas  M 12 2013 X
210308 Sievert , Kennedy F 11 2014 X
276556 Sistrunk , Ryan M 10 2015 X
254286 Smith , DJ M 10 2015 X
292056 Smith , Hannah F 9 2016 X
292053 Socarras , Jose M 12 2013 X
218446 Sowders , Emmanual M 11 2014 X
183158 Starks , Joshua M 12 2013 X
274544 Steadmon , Coby M 9 2016 X
223809 Stiles , Sean M 11 2014 X
212193 Stout , Luke M 11 2014 X
254301 Streagle , Katelyn F 11 2014 X
290327 Sum , Elphone M 11 2014 X
243765 Sylla , Malik M 12 2013 X
290312 Tankersly , Chase M 7 - X
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284649 Taylor , Aireal F 10 2015 X
290330 Temple , Rashana F 10 2015 X
250712 Thioye , Alioune M 11 2014 X
243793 Thomas , Elijah M 10 2015 X
223268 Thomas , Jasmine F 11 2014 X
276552 Thompson , Tyrone M 10 2015 X
290377 Tiwari , Sujan M 10 2015 X
276554 Todd , Keishaun M 10 2015 X
218463 Travis , Damoreon M 11 2014 X
254269 Trigg , Chris M 10 2015 X
284650 Trowell , Kayla F 9 2016 X
284682 Turner , Jalin M 9 2016 X
210275 Vicente , Uziel M 11 2014 X
213655 Villanueva , Alan M 12 2013 X
183211 Warner , Jacob M 12 2013 X
183199 Washington , George M 12 2013 X
284681 Wayne , Dalton M 9 2016 X
218429 Weaver , Douglas M 11 2014 X
243846 Weikel , Logan M 10 2015 X
276565 Weiter , Riley F 10 2015 X
211435 West , Michael M 12 2013 X
290308 Wheeler , Michah M 8 - X
183032 White , Dakota M 12 2013 X
274200 White , Kamaya F 9 2016 X
254311 Wilson , Kayla F 10 2015 X
254316 Wilson , Renee F 10 2015 X
284674 Woods , Keyon M 9 2016 X
276553 Woods , Quinton M 9 2016 X
290307 Wright , Darnell  M 9 2016 X
284634 Wright , Nathan M 9 2016 X
228693 Yearns , Haile F 10 2015 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Alexander, Edward 
Brinley, Reece 
Brown, Peyton 
Calloway, Nathan 
Currie, Zach 
Davis, Tre 
Garnett, Jalen 
Hacker, Timmy 
Keyes, Tanner 
Klotz, Jake 
Kuebler, Carson 
Martin, Zach 
Meurer, Houston 
Morley, Jacob 
Owens, Kyle 
Payton, Christian 
Sampson, Nate 
Sapp, Chris 
Schoeff, Chase 
Stiles, Sean 
Tankersly, Chase 
Wheeler, Michah 
Wright, Darnell  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Justin 
Berry, Alex 
Brown (Jr.), William 
Caudell, Tayshon 
Colon, Blake 
Davis, Jalen 
Foster, Carlos 
Garnett, Jalen 
Goodman, Dwjuan 
Lyons, Jordan 
Martin, Derius 
McCloud, Delvonte 
Ray-Dennis, Nathan 
Rogers, Jaden 
Rutledge, Clifton 
Smith, DJ 

X Talbert-Russell, Anthony 
Trigg, Chris 
White, Dakota 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Carthen, Dezhane 
Cole, Nia 
Dunagan, Shelby 
Dyson, Keyona 
Harris, Kaciona 
Hull, Kenesha 
Johnson, Naomi 
Majors, Jasmine 
McDonald, Kaleb 
Morton, Shaolin 
Perks, Telia 

Scott, Jenise 
Taylor, Aireal 
Thomas, Jasmine 
White, Kamaya 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Christian, Isaac 
Cottle, Mark 
Currie, Zach 
Gibson, Zack 
Hunt, Evan 
Kemp, Cody 
Lewis, Elijah 
Maliwat, John 
Mitchell, Sam 
Schardein, Matthew 

X White, Dakota 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Carpenter, Allison 
Carpenter, Emily 
Carperter, Samantha 
Gilman, Sydney 
Hunt, Karissa 
Streagle, Katelyn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Blair, Alexis 
Carr, Amber 
Copeland, AJ 
Craig, Kendra 
Curtis, Cache 
Densley, Megan 
Howard, Amari 
Huff, Camryn 
Humphrey, Hannah  
Kelly, Shayla 
Laszio, Rhaja 
Lehmenkuler, Caitlin 
McDonald, Joppa 
Newberry, Kya 
Serret, Shyanne 

Varsity
Football

Allgood, Jesse 
Barnes, Marshall 
Batsaihan, Tom 
Blust, Damian 
Blythe, Ethan 
Bradley, Andrew 
Browne, Drake 
Byers, Chance 
Calloway, Nathan 

Cardell, Deonte 
Cleary, Tyler 
Cottle, Mark 
Davis, Logan 
Denson, Cordell 
Diaz, Uriel 
Dickerson, Jalen 
Drake, Troy 
Ferguson, Jonathan 
Ford, Chase 
Frank, Clayton 
Frank, Michael 
Galloway, Spencer 
Gathraight-Carter, Asa 
Gee, Omega 

X Goodman, Dwjuan 
Graham, Eddie 
Grinstead, Jacorey 
Hall, Elizah 
Harris, Michael 
Harvey, Noah 

X Hughes, Austin 
X Hughes, Daren 

Jackson, Devonte 
Johnson, Andrae 
Lewis, Reginald 
Lyons, Kobe 
Malala, Lawrence 
Martin, Kendric 
Mayes, Kristian 
McGarry, John 
Mucker, Allen 
OShea, Zach 

X Reed, Jacob 
Reid, Jacob 
Roberson, Jimel 
Roberson, Jontay 
Ryan, Preston 
Sampson, Nate 
Sampson, Nathan 
Sapp, Chris 

X Shepherd, Chris 
Sistrunk, Ryan 
Sowders, Emmanual 
Steadmon, Coby 
Sylla, Malik 
Thompson, Tyrone 
Todd, Keishaun 
Travis, Damoreon 
Warner, Jacob 
Weaver, Douglas 

X Webb, Devon 
West, Michael 
Woods, Quinton 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bradley, Emma 
Brinley, Savannah 
Carperter, Samantha 
Cleary, Alana 
Cook, Samantha 

Cunningham, Jordan 
Downs, Olivia 
Durbin, Sarah 
Heuser, Shelby 
Koenig, Kyleigh 
Lawson, Kennedy 

X Metry, Sarah 
Moore, Alexis 
Phillips, Katie 
Powell, Kayla 

X Rapson, Karleigh 
Rapson, Kayden 
Shaw, Sydney 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Berry, Daniel 
Brown, Peyton 
Harris, Jacob 
Hinderer, Jamie 
Keyes, Tanner 
Morley, Jacob 
Stout, Luke 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Goddard, Brittney 
Lawson, Abbey 
Lawson, Kennedy 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ahmed-Khalifa, Abdelmejid 
Akinfenwa, Samuel 
Alkurdi, Hadi 
Andrade, Sebastian 

X Angeles, Celeste 
Asisco, Carlos 
Cable, Ti 
Castillo-Inojosa, Avi 

X Catron, Kathy 
Corado-Noniego, Eduardo 
Harris, Jacob 
Hatfield, Dawson 
Henao, Ruben 
Jarrell, Hunter 
Lewis, Kai 
Lorenzo-Morales, William 
Lundy-Padilla, Connor 
Morales, Oliver 

X Nason, Garret 
Nason, Garrett 
Reid, Jacob 
Shuhayb, Anas  
Starks, Joshua 
Thioye, Alioune 
Vicente, Uziel 
Villanueva, Alan 
Washington, George 
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Weikel, Logan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Beaman, Haley 
Beaman, Madalyn 
Galeano, Mariana 
Jaggers-Everett, Savana 
Juarez, Karla 

X Lawson, Abbey 
Melgar, Tiffany 
Meredith, Lorna 
Morton, Shaolin 
Murphy, Katelyn 
Remmers, Lauren 
Rollins, Kelsi 
Seebold, Kate 
Weiter, Riley 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Akinfenwa, Samuel 
Alkurdi, Hadi 
Britt, Alex 
Dridi, Aymed 
Hardy, Paxton 
Hmung, Alex 
Lucas, Jordan 
Menendez, Oscar 
Mitchell, Sam 
Morris-Sanders, Michael 
Salvi, Naman 
Salvi, Neel 
Schardein, Matthew 
Socarras, Jose 
Sum, Elphone 
Vicente, Uziel 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Leigh, Savannah 
Morton, Shaolin 
Padgett, Elizabeth 
Poyntz, Tiondra 
Remmers, Lauren 
Ruth, Gretchen 
Ruth, Sophia 
Shirley, Alyssa 
Smith, Hannah 
Temple, Rashana 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Albarran, Adrian 
Cardell, Deonte 
Ford, Maleek 
Greer, Jayden 

Harris, Chase 
Hay, Anthony  
Howell, Xavier 
Montgomery, Ryan 
Morris, Jonathan 
Mucker, Allen 
Nolan, Ryan 
Peterson, Brian 
Richardson, Orinthous 
Shrout, Christian 
Thomas, Elijah 
Tiwari, Sujan 
West, Michael 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bagwell, Camberleigh 
Calloway, Lexi 
Ceesay, Sophia 
Edwards, Aaniyah 
Harris, Kaly 
Howard, Amari 
Laszio, Rhaja 
McDonald, Joppa 
McDonald, Kaleb 
Montgomery, Madison 
OBryant, Robin 

Varsity
Volleyball

Black, Madison 
Bradley, Emma 
Breslin, Charlotte 
Carpenter, Allison 
Combs, Trinity 
Dunagan, Shelby 
Hunt, Karissa 
Marvin, Kailey 
Molestina, Jessica 
Shaw, Sydney 
Sievert, Kennedy 

Varsity
Wrestling

Asisco, Carlos 
Evans, Keshawn 
Goebel, Michael 
Malala, Lawrence 
Thomas, Elijah 
Travis, Damoreon 
West, Michael 
Wright, Nathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Finnell, Zachary 
Howell, Xavier 
Lush, Benjamin 
Montgomery, Ryan 
Nolan, Ryan 
Peterson, Brian 
Rice, Ryan 
Richardson, Orinthous 
Robinson, Parker 
Shrout, Christian 
Thomas, Elijah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Montgomery, Madison 
Nelson, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Brinley, Reece 
Brown, Peyton 

X Brown, Peyton 
Calloway, Nathan 
Currie, Zach 
Gaddie, Cole 
Garnett, Jalen 
Hacker, Timmy 
Klotz, Jake 
Kuebler, Carson 
Martin, Zach 
Matthews, Tate 
Meurer, Houston 
Owens, Kyle 
Payton, Christian 
Riley, Anyantay 
Sampson, Nate 
Sapp, Chris 
Stiles, Sean 
Tankersly, Chase 
Wheeler, Michah 
Wright, Darnell  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Justin 
Barnes, Marshall 
Berry, Alex 
Carter, Jordan 
Caudell, Tayshon 
Colon, Blake 
Davis, Jalen 
Dela Pena, Shun 
Diaz, Alex 
Garnett, Jalen 
Horse, Xavier 
Perdue, Timothy 
Ray-Dennis, Nathan 

Rhodes, Jaleen 
Rogers, Jaden 
Rutledge, Clifton 
Smith, DJ 
Stiles, Sean 

X Talbert-Russell, Anthony 
Trigg, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baker, Mackenzie 
Carthen, Dezhane 
Cole, Nia 
Dunagan, Shelby 
McDonald, Kaleb 
Meredith, Lorna 
Morton, Shaolin 
Perks, Telia 
Taylor, Aireal 
Thomas, Jasmine 
Trowell, Kayla 
White, Kamaya 
Wilson, Kayla 
Wilson, Renee 
Yearns, Haile 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allgood, Jesse 
Barnes, Marshall 
Batsaihan, Tom 
Blust, Damian 
Blythe, Ethan 
Byers, Chance 
Cleary, Tyler 
Cottle, Mark 
Davis, Logan 
Diaz, Uriel 
Ford, Chase 
Galloway, Spencer 
Hall, Elizah 
Johnson, Andrae 
Lyons, Kobe 

X Martin, Kendric 
Mayes, Kristian 
Mucker, Allen 
OShea, Zach 
Reid, Jacob 
Roberson, Jimel 
Roberson, Jontay 
Ryan, Preston 
Sampson, Nate 
Sampson, Nathan 
Sapp, Chris 

X Shepherd, Chris 
Sistrunk, Ryan 
Steadmon, Coby 
Thompson, Tyrone 
Todd, Keishaun 
Woods, Quinton 
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Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bradley, Emma 
Brinley, Savannah 
Carperter, Samantha 
Cleary, Alana 
Cook, Samantha 
Cunningham, Jordan 
Downs, Olivia 
Durbin, Sarah 
Heuser, Shelby 
Koenig, Kyleigh 
Lawson, Kennedy 
Moore, Alexis 
Phillips, Katie 
Rapson, Kayden 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Lawson, Abbey 
Lawson, Kennedy 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alkurdi, Hadi 
Andrade, Sebastian 
Asisco, Carlos 
Cable, Ti 
Castillo-Inojosa, Avi 
Catron, Kathy 
Corado-Noniego, Eduardo 
Hatfield, Dawson 
Henao, Ruben 
Jarrell, Hunter 
Lorenzo-Morales, William 
Lundy-Padilla, Connor 
Morales, Oliver 

X Nason, Garret 
Nason, Garrett 
Reid, Jacob 
Thioye, Alioune 
Vicente, Uziel 
Weikel, Logan 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Black, Madison 
Brackens, Sherae 
Bradley, Emma 
Brown, Natalie 
Bucholz, Erica 
Carpenter, Allison 
Carpenter, Emily 
Dunagan, Shelby 
Koenig, Kyleigh 
White, Kamaya 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Asisco, Carlos 
Evans, Keshawn 
Goebel, Michael 
Thomas, Elijah 
Travis, Damoreon 
Wright, Nathan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barksdale, Seth 
Berry, Alex 
Floyd, Carvon 
Goodman, Marvion 
Johnson, Jacoby 
Mohamed, Hussein 
Ray-Dennis, Nathan 
Rogers, Jaden 
Salloh, Mustapha 
Shelby, Jeffeon 
Turner, Jalin 
Wayne, Dalton 
Woods, Keyon 
Wright, Nathan 

Freshman
Volleyball

Blair, Emily 
Brackens, Sherae 
Brown, Natalie 
Bucholz, Erica 
Carpenter, Emily 
Edwards, Aaniyah 
Koenig, Kyleigh 
White, Kamaya 


